Radyr & Morganstown Community Council
Cyngor Cymuned Radur a Threforgan

Schedule of Meetings for 2021/22

Date

Meeting

Thursday 20 May 2021 at 7:00pm

Full Council

Thursday 3 June 2021 at 6:30pm

Finance Committee

Thursday 3 June 2021 at 7:30pm

Environment Committee

Thursday 17 June 2021 at 7:00pm

Full Council

Thursday 1 July 2021 at 7:00pm

Environment Committee

Thursday 15 July 2021 at 7:00pm

Full Council

Thursday 2 September 2021 at 7:00pm

Finance Committee

Thursday 16 September 2021 at 7:00pm

Full Council

Thursday 7 October 2021 at 7:00pm

Environment Committee

Thursday 21 October 2021 at 7:00pm

Full Council

Thursday 4 November 2021 at 7:00pm

Finance Committee

Thursday 18 November 2021 at 7:00pm

Full Council

Thursday 6 January 2022 at 7:00pm

Finance Committee

Thursday 20 January 2022 at 7:00pm

Full Council

Thursday 3 February 2022 at 7:00pm

Environment Committee

Thursday 17 February 2022 at 7:00pm

Full Council

Thursday 3 March 2022 at 7:00pm

Finance Committee

Thursday 17 March 2022 at 7:00pm

Full Council

Thursday 7 April 2022 at 7:00pm

Environment Committee

Thursday 21 April 2022 at 7:00pm

Full Council

Thursday 12 May 2022 at 7:00pm

Annual Meeting of Full Council




